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ATOS SE

ISIN:  FR0000051732

Overview

2024/07/29 17:36:39

Price
0.8508 EUR

Difference ©  -8.30%(-0.08)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

FR0000051732
ATO

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

95 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.8508 EUR (375)
0.8588 EUR (3,000)
0.933 EUR

0.979 EUR

0.85 EUR

0.9278 EUR
0.888073 EUR
3,735,624
3,317,505.00
2,673

2,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14728048,158755964,156374574,200720884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=194582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=194582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4860d16404d15de917c7819611c0ad9246847861af5f14df36a052cbebc906a7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d113d25f25341ebff&time=1722392542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc29ddeda028d19612e3dfca6e7796e2d90d0eb4af3f0e969e35a4d228211f1&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bcc9688f5a27475db&time=1722392542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86e7f12c626915636d425bbedfb1e9a853e0882df5d1ffc6eb8337453536faba&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=804858f76b85ec917&time=1722392542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abe047237ff16cae7b8d8907af4a202d65555f32456b65382c4035c842e8410e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a6f42e4892cb7cac&time=1722392542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=393814dfd548778e1d14fe0f2c5ba267d7f97c1498304486de99d02e477897b0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f40d269ab276c864&time=1722392542&tool=RSC

ATOS SE

Details

2024/07/29 17:36:39

Price
0.8508 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -8.30%(-0.08)

ISIN FR0000051732
Symbol ATO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8508 EUR (375)
Ask (Ask size) 0.8588 EUR (3,000)
Open 0.933 EUR
High 0.979 EUR
Low 0.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9278 EUR
VWAP 0.888073 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,735,624
Trading volume 3,317,505.00
Number of trades 2,673
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -80.80% -92.47% -97.93%
Perf (abs.) -3.58 -10.45 -40.35
Beta 0.84 1.29 1.44
Volatility 157.37 12487 91.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/22

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/

Time Price

17:35 1.86 EUR

15:30 0.8682 EUR

22:26 0.8586 EUR

15:32 0.8596 EUR

08:11 0.9698 EUR

)
)
)
)
7.8300 EUR (2024/01/03)
)
)
)

0.9713 EUR (3,524,026
1.0537 EUR (8,208,315
1.5984 EUR (4,865,865
3.9955 EUR (3,093,103

0.6372 EUR (2024/06/13
11.1400 EUR (2023/07/31
0.6372 EUR (2024/06/13

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 7
0.00 4
0.13 57
0.00 10
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10095055

ATOS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

17:30 0.8585 EUR

17:08 0.8716 EUR

21:59 1.35USD

17:36 0.8508 EUR

13:30 0.8896 EUR

08:11 0.9498 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

3.32

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11619836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16140

ATOS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ATOS SE

River Ouest, 80, Quai Voltaire - 95870
Bezons

Telefon: +33-1-73-26-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: more-info@atosorigin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul N. Saleh
Carlo D'Asaro
Biondo

Clay Van Doren
Diane Galbe
Jacques-Francois
de Prest

Michael Grunberg

Paul Peterson

Rakesh Khanna

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Astrid Stange

Alain Crozier
Elizabeth Tinkham
Farés Louis
Francgoise Mercadal-
Delasalles
Jean-Jacques Morin
Kat Hopkins
Laurent Collet-Billon
Mandy Metten

Monika Maurer

Sujatha
Chandrasekaran

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:more-info@atosorigin.com

	ATOS SE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



